Wolverton Parish Council

Asset Register 2022

Revised October 2022

ITEM
Land

Seat 1 wooden
Seat 2 metal & wood

Defibrilator

Noticeboard 1 - 3 doors
Noticeboard 2 - 2 door

Laptop & software

Wooden Planter

Wooden Posts - 4

CA = Community asset, IV = Insurance value, PP = Purchase price, EST = Estimate

LOCATION
Village Green

Church path
Crossroads

On Church Hall

Outside Church Hall
Norton Lea

Clerk's residence

Wolverton Crossroads

Village Green

DATE ACQUIRED
1983

QEll silver jubilee 1976
Refurbished 15 Jun 2016

2016

06-Jul-16
06-Jul-16

05-Feb-17

13-Jul-05

01-Oct-22

VALUATION
CA

CA
PP

PP

PP
PP

PP

CA

CA

PURCHASE PRICE
Ceeded to WPC

Community donation
£120

£1,053

£1,000
£668

£383

Community donation

Community donation

For audit purposes the Village Green, Seat 1 and the Planter are considered Community Assets and given a value of £1

CURRENT VALUE
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 120.00
£ 1,053.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 668.00
£ 383.00
£ 1.00
£ 1.00
£ 3,228.00




