Wolverton Parish Council Asset Register 2022

Revised October 2022

ITEM	LOCATION	DATE ACQUIRED	VALUATION	PURCHASE PRICE	CURRI	ENT VALUE
Land	Village Green	1983	CA	Ceeded to WPC	£	1.00
Seat 1 wooden	Church path	QEII silver jubilee 1976	CA	Community donation	£	1.00
Seat 2 metal & wood	Crossroads	Refurbished 15 Jun 2016	PP	£120	£	120.00
Defibrilator	On Church Hall	2016	PP	£1,053	£	1,053.00
Noticeboard 1 - 3 doors	Outside Church Hall	06-Jul-16	PP	£1,000	£	1,000.00
Noticeboard 2 - 2 door	Norton Lea	06-Jul-16	PP	£668	£	668.00
Laptop & software	Clerk's residence	05-Feb-17	PP	£383	£	383.00
Wooden Planter	Wolverton Crossroads	13-Jul-05	CA	Community donation	£	1.00
Wooden Posts - 4	Village Green	01-Oct-22	CA	Community donation	£	1.00
					£	3,228.00

CA = Community asset, IV = Insurance value, PP = Purchase price, EST = Estimate
For audit purposes the Village Green, Seat 1 and the Planter are considered Community Assets and given a value of £1